

## **INDIVIDUAL GIVING LEVELS AND BENEFITS**

A Benefit for Fernbank • Saturday, October 21, 2023 • 7 p.m.

Join us for an elegant evening in celebration of Fernbank.

Guests will experience an unforgettable night, featuring a viewing of the exhibit Vikings: Warriors of the Sea, creative cuisine, luxurious desserts, unique cocktails, live entertainment, and an exciting auction.

SIGNATURE SPONSOR \$25,000	<ul> <li>Access for 12 Patrons to attend A Timeless Affair 2023: Nordic Night</li> <li>Access for 12 Patrons to attend the private Patron Party</li> <li>Signature Sponsor Logo Recognition: Event Webpage + Digital Signage</li> <li>Signature Sponsor Name Recognition: Gala Invitations + Patron Party Invitations + Event Press Release</li> <li>Sponsor recognition for one (1) special exhibit.*</li> <li>Additional Benefits: 20 Fernbank General Admission Passes + Invitations to special exhibit previews</li> </ul>
PATRON BENEFACTOR SPONSOR \$15,000	<ul> <li>Access for 10 Patrons to attend A Timeless Affair 2023: Nordic Night</li> <li>Access for 10 Patrons to attend the private Patron Party</li> <li>Patron Benefactor Sponsor Name Recognition: Gala Invitations + Patron Party Invitations + Event Webpage + Digital Signage</li> <li>Additional Benefits: 16 Fernbank General Admission Passes + Invitations to special exhibit previews</li> </ul>
PATRON CONTRIBUTOR SPONSOR \$10,000	<ul> <li>Access for 8 Patrons to attend A Timeless Affair 2023: Nordic Night</li> <li>Access for 8 Patrons to attend the private Patron Party*</li> <li>Patron Contributor Sponsor Name Recognition: Gala Invitations + Patron Party Invitations + Event Webpage + Digital Signage</li> <li>Additional Benefits: 10 Fernbank General Admission Passes + Invitations to special exhibit previews</li> </ul>
PATRON SPONSOR \$5,000	<ul> <li>Access for 6 Patrons to attend A Timeless Affair 2023: Nordic Night</li> <li>Access for 6 Patrons to attend the private Patron Party</li> <li>Patron Sponsor Name Recognition: Event Webpage + Digital Signage</li> <li>Additional Benefits: 6 Fernbank General Admission Passes + Invitations to special exhibit previews</li> </ul>
<b>PATRON</b> \$1,000	<ul> <li>Access for 1 Patron to attend A Timeless Affair 2023: Nordic Night</li> <li>Access for 1 Patron to attend the private Patron Party</li> <li>Patron Name Recognition: Webpage + Digital Signage</li> <li>Additional Benefits: 2 Fernbank General Admission Passes + Invitations to special exhibit previews</li> </ul>

## For more information, contact Julia Mayfield at 404.929.6371 or Julia.Mayfield@FernbankMuseum.org.

\*Sponsor recognition for the special exhibition "Vikings: Warriors of the Sea," on view from October 7, 2023 through January 1, 2024. Sponsor confirmation encouraged by August 1, 2023, to maximize recognition benefits.

The fair market value of goods and services is \$150 per ticket. The remaining portion of your contribution to A Timeless Affair 2023: Nordic Night is tax-deductible, as allowed by law. Recognition is subject to production deadlines.



FernbankMuseum.org #ATimelessAffair • #FernbankMuseum

767 Clifton Road NE Atlanta, GA 30307

	<b>NORDIC</b>	
	A TIMELESS AFFAIR 2023	
A Benefit for Ferr	nbank • Saturday, October 21,	2023 • 7 p.m.
YES, I/we would like to su	upport Fernbank Museum at the	e following level:
\$25,000 Signature Spo	onsor\$10,000 Patron (	Contributor Sponsor
\$15,000 Patron Benefa	actor Sponsor 🗌 \$5,000 Patron Sp	oonsor
I/we wish to reserve	_ Patron tickets at \$1,000 per s	eat.
I/we cannot attend A Tim	eless Affair 2023: Nordic Night	,
but would like to make a	tax-deductible contribution of S	۶
Please print name(s) as y	ou wish to be recognized:	
_		bank Museum of Natural History.
Please charge \$ t	to my 🔄 Visa 🔄 MC 🔄 Ame	
	to my Visa MC Ame	ex Discover
Card Number		ex Discover
Card Number Name on Card	CVV/CVS	ex Discover
Card Number Name on Card	CVV/CVS	ex Discover
Card Number Name on Card	CVV/CVS	ex Discover
Card Number Name on Card Address City	CVV/CVS Signature	Exp. Date Zip
Card Number Name on Card Address City Phone	CVV/CVS Signature State	Exp. Date Zip
Card Number Name on Card Address City Phone Please send this form by mail to: Fernbank Museum	CVV/CVS Signature State Email	Exp. Date Zip
Card Number Name on Card Address City Phone Please send this form by mail to: Fernbank Museum A Timeless Affair 2023 767 Clifton Road NE	CVV/CVS Signature State Email or email to: Julia.Mayfield@FernbankMuseum.	Exp. Date Zip
Card Number Name on Card Address City Phone Please send this form by mail to: Fernbank Museum A Timeless Affair 2023	CVV/CVS Signature State Email or email to:	Exp. Date

MUSEUM | 3D THEATER | FOREST

767 Clifton Road NE Atlanta, GA 30307 FernbankMuseum.org #ATimelessAffair • #FernbankMuseum